Environmental Management and Materials Information
Product Content Information for: DS1225AD−85+
Links
Qualifications
Package Description
Banned Substances
Reportable Substances
Qualifications  Top

 DS1225AB/AD
 8 of 9
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART  TEMP RANGE SUPPLY
TOLERANCE PIN-PACKAGE SPEED GRADE
(ns)
DS1225AB-70+ 0°C to +70°C 5V ± 5% 28 720 EDIP 70
DS1225AB-70IND+ -40°C to +85°C 5V ± 5% 28 720 EDIP 70
DS1225AD-70+ 0°C to +70°C 5V ± 10% 28 720 EDIP 70
DS1225AD-70IND+ -40°C to +85°C 5V ± 10% 28 720 EDIP 70
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
PACKAGE INFORMATION
For the latest package outline information and land patterns, go to www.maxim-ic.com/packages. Note that a “+”,
“#”, or “-” in the package code indicates RoHS status only. Package drawings may show a different suffix